10/3/21, 1:45 PM

Sailwave results for RHADC Anniversary Regatta 2021 at RHADC 2021

RHADC Anniversary Regatta 2021
RHADC

RHADC Anniversary Regatta

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Division
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Boat
Windfire

Boat

Windfire

Nasty Medicine
Tiburon
Elegante

BGC

RS21 1

RS21 3
RS215
RS212

RS21 4

Class

J105
PHRF
Etchells
Etchells
J24
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

R1

SailNo

BERS35
BER1000
BER59
BER 108
BER3254
BER 1
BER 3
BER 5
BER 2
BER 4

PHRFTOT R1
84 1.0
-3 2.0
117 3.0
17 4.0
174 5.0
114 6.0
114 7.0
114 8.0
114 9.0
114 10.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
J105

Nasty Medicine PHRF

Tiburon
Elegante
BGC
RS21 1
RS21 3
RS215
RS21 2
RS21 4

Etchells
Etchells
J24
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

SailNo
BER535
BER1000
BERS59
BER 108
BER3254
BER 1
BER 3
BER 5
BER 2
BER 4
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PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed

84
-3

117
117
174
114
114
114
114
114

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

1:50:02
1:35:29
1:56:45
1:57:34
2:07:56
1:57:31
1:58:09
2:04:51
2:06:04
2:06:44

Total
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10.0

Nett
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5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

1:44:08

1:44:44
1:45:01
1:45:45
1:46:01

1:46:11

1:46:46
1:52:49
1:53:55
1:54:31

Corrected Points
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